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Klass A
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Patrik Wass
Anders Larsson
Robert Gustavsson
Anders Goérlin
Mikael Wikstrom
Kari Laakso

Klass B
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Tommy Gustafsson
Andreas Ravetti
Mikael Johansson
Monika Andersson
Anders Pettersson
Sven A Hjalmarsson
Kerry Andersson
Daniel Westholm
Mathias Hagelin
Pirkko Maaninka
Benny Allansson
Anders Roswall
Roberth Hummelgren
Gunnar Andersson
Lennart Stener

Lars Wallin

Klass C
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Ryno Vestergren
Leif Tjernstrom
UL

Sven Bergstrom
Roland Tornvall
Fredrik Kratz
Heinz Boldt
Anna-Lisa Johansson
Gunilla Allansson
May Boldt

Ingela Eriksson

den 25 september 2008

Resultatlista
NT, Haga

Nationell tAvling den 1 juni 2008
Spelplats: Haga BGK Filt

Klubb

Haga BGK
Djuld BGK
Orebro BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Froslunda BGK

Haga BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Haga BGK
Djulé BGK
Haga BGK
Valdemarsviks BGK
Djulé BGK
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Djuldé BGK
Djulé BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Strangnas BGK

Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Djuld BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Djulé BGK

S1

33
33
30
32
36
36

30
33
29
34
36
41
37
41
36
45
41
44
41
51
38
46

39
40
42
43
48
48
49
39
53
53
51

S2

28
31
31
33
42
40

31
35
38
37
34
39
36
36
41
34
37
44
43
37
53
47

34
36
40
43
41
35
43
44
50
38
58

29
28
33
37
35
40

34
29
38
37
39
32
40
36
38
36
39
30
36
39
52
54

43
41
38
35
38
49
41
54
39
51
39

90
92
94
102
113
116

95

97

105
108
109
112
113
113
115
115
117
118
120
127
143
147

116
117
120
121
127
132
133
137
142
142
148

Snitt

30,0
30,7
31,3
34,0
37,7
38,7

31,7
32,3
35,0
36,0
36,3
37,3
37,7
37,7
38,3
38,3
39,0
39,3
40,0
42,3
47,7
49,0

38,7
39,0
40,0
40,3
42,3
44,0
44,3
45,7
47,3
47,3
49,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

Klass C

13 Benny Claesson Haga BGK 50 59 45 154 51,3

14 Per Gustav Yngve Djuld BGK 68 57 56 181 60,3
Blomgvist

den 25 september 2008 Sida 2 av



